
Pos 

1 

2 

E 

E 

E 

No. 

8 

10 

Name 

Franz Baur 

Harry Strohmeier 

Club/Wohnort 

MSV Bühlertann 

MSV Bühlertann 

Team 

OMR 

OMR / Old-Man-Racing 

R1  

25 

22 

R2  

25 

22 

Ges. 

50 

44 

Gedruckt: 14.08.2022 15:26:14 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Kai Uwe Reuther 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Sechshelden 

 

Gesamtergebnis Classic 

Sechshelden 1,400 Km 


